<u>EXHIBIT "E"</u> GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

("Originating LEA") which is Offer of Privacy Terms ("Ge privacy protections, and Pro- term, or schedule of servic Subscribing LEA may also a unique needs of the Subsc material change in the applie	neral Offer") through its signature belowider's signature shall not necessarily to see, or to any other provision not adogree to change the data provided by thing LEA. The Provider may withdray table privacy statues; (2) a material che	een it and Barrington CUSD 220 Subscribing LEA") who accepts this Genera ow. This General Offer shall extend only to bind Provider to other terms, such as price dressed in this DPA. The Provider and the Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit the w the General Offer in the event of: (1) ange in the services and products listed in date of Provider's signature to this Forn
Subscribing LEAs	should send the	- 6
to Provider at the follow	ving email address: privacy@kidblog.or	rg
PROVIDER: Kidb	log Digitally signed by Matthew Hardy	05/04/0004
BY: Mathew & Hardy	Date: 2021.05.21 07:14:17 -05'00'	Date: 05/21/2021
Printed Name: Matthew	Hardy	ion: CEO
the General Offer of Privacy terms of this DPA for the term and Kidblog	Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Proving of the DPA between the Barring	vider, and by its signature below, accepts vider shall therefore be bound by the same ton CUSD 220 NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER
PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, S	ECTION 5. **	
Subscribing LEA:		
BY:		Date:
Printed Name:	Title/Position:	

By: <u>Eric Nush</u> Date: <u>2021-08-21</u>

Printed Name: <u>Eric Nush</u> Title: <u>Director of Technology</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: <u>Homer CCSD 33C</u> DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Eric Nush

Title: <u>Director of Technology</u>

Address: 15733 Bell Road, Homer Glen, IL 60491

Phone: <u>708-226-7614</u>

Email: enush@homerschools.org